Cardroom Facility
Daytona Beach Kennel
Derby Lane
Ebro Greyhound
Flagler Greyhound
Jefferson County Kennel
Mardi Gras
Melbourne Greyhound
Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound
Orange Park Kennel Club
Palm Beach Kennel Club
Sarasota Kennel Club
St. Johns Greyhound
Tampa Greyhound
Dania Jai Alai
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai
Hamilton Jai Alai
Ocala Jai Alai
Miami Jai Alali
Calder/Tropical
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay Downs
The Isle (Pompano Park)

TOTAL REVENUE

Jan. '10
$764,932
$669,264
$255,722
$468,475

$11,644
$504,132
$397,397
$518,971
$706,294
$898,489
$430,989
$466,962
$185,002
$122,358
$300,321
$92,706
$300,551
$114,745
$150,214
$403,417
$369,319
$1,007,656

Jan.'l1
$908,528
$732,021
$368,594
$596,819

$55,159
$382,540
$379,747
$593,685
$901,049
$1,107,595
$470,191
$451,602
$179,930
$89,045
$296,823
$74,493
$322,940
$50,001
$364,639
$546,536
$417,057
$1,205,106

$9,139,560 $10,494,100

Jan. '11 per day

$29,307.35
$23,613.58
$11,890.13
$19,252.23

$1,779.32
$12,340.00
$12,249.90
$19,151.13
$29,066.10
$35,728.87
$15,167.45
$14,567.81

$5,804.18

$2,872.42

$9,574.94

$2,403.00
$10,417.42

$1,612.94
$11,762.55
$17,630.19
$13,453.45
$38,874.39

10/11 Change
19%
9%
44%
27%
374%
-24%
-4%
14%
28%
23%
9%
-3%
-3%
-27%
-1%
-20%
7%
-56%
143%
35%
13%
20%

15%
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