Cardroom Facility	Jan. '10	Jan. '11	Jan. '11 per day	10/11 Change
Daytona Beach Kennel	\$764,932	\$908,528	\$29,307.35	19%
Derby Lane	\$669,264	\$732,021	\$23,613.58	9%
Ebro Greyhound	\$255,722	\$368,594	\$11,890.13	44%
Flagler Greyhound	\$468,475	\$596,819	\$19,252.23	27%
Jefferson County Kennel	\$11,644	\$55,159	\$1,779.32	374%
Mardi Gras	\$504,132	\$382,540	\$12,340.00	-24%
Melbourne Greyhound	\$397,397	\$379,747	\$12,249.90	-4%
Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound	\$518,971	\$593,685	\$19,151.13	14%
Orange Park Kennel Club	\$706,294	\$901,049	\$29,066.10	28%
Palm Beach Kennel Club	\$898,489	\$1,107,595	\$35,728.87	23%
Sarasota Kennel Club	\$430,989	\$470,191	\$15,167.45	9%
St. Johns Greyhound	\$466,962	\$451,602	\$14,567.81	-3%
Tampa Greyhound	\$185,002	\$179,930	\$5,804.18	-3%
Dania Jai Alai	\$122,358	\$89,045	\$2,872.42	-27%
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai	\$300,321	\$296,823	\$9,574.94	-1%
Hamilton Jai Alai	\$92,706	\$74,493	\$2,403.00	-20%
Ocala Jai Alai	\$300,551	\$322,940	\$10,417.42	7%
Miami Jai Alai	\$114,745	\$50,001	\$1,612.94	-56%
Calder/Tropical	\$150,214	\$364,639	\$11,762.55	143%
Gulfstream	\$403,417	\$546,536	\$17,630.19	35%
Tampa Bay Downs	\$369,319	\$417,057	\$13,453.45	13%
The Isle (Pompano Park)	\$1,007,656	\$1,205,106	\$38,874.39	20%
TOTAL REVENUE	\$9,139,560	\$10,494,100		15%